

Spl 181 / 2016  
Reg No. 242 / 2016

Order No. 36 dt 06-04-2023

Court could not function today due to cease work observed by West Bengal Employee Association, District Committee - Darjeeling as per their resolution dated 03-04-2023 and the same has been supported by Bar Association of Darjeeling as per their resolution dated 05-04-2023.

Fix 03-06-2023 for Final report.

Raja Ray  
Spl Judge, Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling